
BRANCH CODE  16                    BRANCH NAME  PHARMACY (NEW COURSE)

YEAR:  01          SUBJECT NAME P.CODE EXAM DATE EXAM TIME

PHARMACEUTICS 162011 Tuesday, 7 May 2024 10:00AM TO 1:00PM

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 162012 Thursday, 9 May 2024 10:00AM TO 1:00PM

PHARMACOGNOSY 162013 Monday, 13 May 2024 10:00AM TO 1:00PM

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 162014 Wednesday, 15 May 2024 10:00AM TO 1:00PM

SOCIAL PHARMACY 162015 Friday, 17 May 2024 10:00AM TO 1:00PM

YEAR:  02          SUBJECT NAME P.CODE EXAM DATE EXAM TIME

PHARMACOLOGY 162021 Monday, 6 May 2024 10:00AM TO 1:00PM

COMMUNITY PHARMACY & MANAGEMENT 162022 Wednesday, 8 May 2024 10:00AM TO 1:00PM

BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 162023 Friday, 10 May 2024 10:00AM TO 1:00PM

PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS 162024 Tuesday, 14 May 2024 10:00AM TO 1:00PM

HOSPITAL & CLICAL PHARMACY 162025 Thursday, 16 May 2024 10:00AM TO 1:00PM

PHARMACY LAW & ETHICS 162026 Saturday, 18 May 2024 10:00AM TO 1:00PM
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